
IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT
WATER DEPARTMENT
2005 Crop Rank and Acreage

RANK CROP 
TYPE CROP DESCRIPTION AC % culm AC culm %

1 F Alfalfa (All) 154,559 32.2% 154,559 32.2%

2 F Bermudagrass (All) 62,658 13.0% 217,217 45.2%

3 F Sudangrass (All) 60,837 12.7% 278,054 57.9%

4 F Wheat 30,649 6.4% 308,703 64.2%

5 G Lettuce (All) 27,800 5.8% 336,503 70.0%

6 F Sugarbeets 25,795 5.4% 362,298 75.4%

7 G Carrots 15,251 3.2% 377,549 78.6%

8 F Kliengrass 14,094 2.9% 391,643 81.5%

9 G Broccoli 10,546 2.2% 402,189 83.7%

10 P Duck Ponds (Feed) 9,730 2.0% 411,919 85.7%

11 G Onions 9,691 2.0% 421,610 87.7%

12 F Cotton 8,065 1.7% 429,675 89.4%

13 G Melons, Spring (All) 6,668 1.4% 436,343 90.8%

14 G Ear Corn 6,008 1.3% 442,351 92.1%

15 P Citrus (All) 5,658 1.2% 448,009 93.2%

16 F Oats 3,370 0.7% 451,379 93.9%

17 F Rapeseed 2,899 0.6% 454,278 94.5%

18 G Spinach 2,553 0.5% 456,831 95.1%

19 G Vegetables, Mixed 2,536 0.5% 459,367 95.6%

20 G Cauliflower 2,252 0.5% 461,619 96.1%

21 G Potatoes 1,939 0.4% 463,558 96.5%

22 G Rapini 1,676 0.3% 465,234 96.8%

23 G Cabbage 1,489 0.3% 466,723 97.1%

24 P Asparagus 1,140 0.2% 467,863 97.4%

25 G Watermelons 976 0.2% 468,839 97.6%

26 P Fish Farms 966 0.2% 469,805 97.8%

27 G Onions (Seed) 918 0.2% 470,723 98.0%

28 F Field Corn 856 0.2% 471,579 98.1%

29 F Ryegrass 846 0.2% 472,425 98.3%

30 P Pasture, Permanent 646 0.1% 473,071 98.4%

31 F Sugarcane 569 0.1% 473,640 98.6%

32 G Okra 491 0.1% 474,131 98.7%



IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT
WATER DEPARTMENT
2005 Crop Rank and Acreage

RANK CROP 
TYPE CROP DESCRIPTION AC % culm AC culm %

33 F Sorghum Silage 481 0.1% 474,612 98.8%

34 G Tomatoes, Spring 452 0.1% 475,064 98.9%

35 G Flowers 421 0.1% 475,485 98.9%

36 G Melons, Fall (All) 370 0.1% 475,855 99.0%

37 G Swiss Chard 352 0.1% 476,207 99.1%

38 G Celery (Seed) 263 0.1% 476,470 99.2%

39 G Peppers, Bell 262 0.1% 476,732 99.2%

40 P Dates 262 0.1% 476,994 99.3%

41 F Flax 251 0.1% 477,245 99.3%

42 G Kale 250 0.1% 477,495 99.4%

43 G Celery 217 0.0% 477,712 99.4%

44 F Grass, Mixed 209 0.0% 477,921 99.5%

45 F Bamboo 198 0.0% 478,119 99.5%

46 G Aloe Vera 197 0.0% 478,316 99.5%

47 G Endive 190 0.0% 478,506 99.6%

48 F Sorghum Grain 180 0.0% 478,686 99.6%

49 G Broccoli (Seed) 169 0.0% 478,855 99.7%

50 P Mangos 150 0.0% 479,005 99.7%

51 F Safflower 142 0.0% 479,147 99.7%

52 F Sesbania (All) 136 0.0% 479,283 99.7%

53 G Cilantro 123 0.0% 479,406 99.8%

54 G Turnips 109 0.0% 479,515 99.8%

55 G Cabbage, Chinese 83 0.0% 479,598 99.8%

56 P Figs 80 0.0% 479,678 99.8%

57 P Palms 71 0.0% 479,749 99.8%

58 F Red Beets 70 0.0% 479,819 99.9%

59 F Spirulina Algae 70 0.0% 479,889 99.9%

60 G Squash 68 0.0% 479,957 99.9%

61 G Mustard (Seed) 65 0.0% 480,022 99.9%

62 G Radishes 63 0.0% 480,085 99.9%

63 G Artichoke 58 0.0% 480,143 99.9%

64 G Parsnips 40 0.0% 480,183 99.9%
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65 P Nursery 30 0.0% 480,213 99.9%

66 G Vegetables, Mixed (Seed) 27 0.0% 480,240 99.9%

67 G Sweet Basil 26 0.0% 480,266 99.9%

68 P Guava 25 0.0% 480,291 99.9%

69 F Hemp 24 0.0% 480,315 100.0%

70 G Artichoke (Seed) 20 0.0% 480,335 100.0%

71 G Flowers (Seed) 20 0.0% 480,355 100.0%

72 G Herbs, Mixed 20 0.0% 480,375 100.0%

73 P Pecans 17 0.0% 480,392 100.0%

74 P Ornamental Trees 15 0.0% 480,407 100.0%

75 G Carrots (Seed) 13 0.0% 480,420 100.0%

76 P Eucalyptus 13 0.0% 480,433 100.0%

77 G Parsley 12 0.0% 480,445 100.0%

78 G Waterlilies 12 0.0% 480,457 100.0%

79 G Cauliflower (Seed) 11 0.0% 480,468 100.0%

80 G Cucumbers 10 0.0% 480,478 100.0%

81 G Eggplant 10 0.0% 480,488 100.0%

82 G Mustard 8 0.0% 480,496 100.0%

83 G Beans 7 0.0% 480,503 100.0%

84 P Peaches 7 0.0% 480,510 100.0%

85 G Herbs, Mixed (Seed) 5 0.0% 480,515 100.0%

86 F Lemongrass 5 0.0% 480,520 100.0%

87 P Fruit, Mixed 5 0.0% 480,525 100.0%

88 P Grapes 4 0.0% 480,529 100.0%

89 G Collards 3 0.0% 480,532 100.0%

90 P Pomegranates 2 0.0% 480,534 100.0%

91 G Peppers, Hot 1 0.0% 480,535 100.0%

480,535 100.0%


